LES CHAMPAGNES | LULAMMNAHb 750 ml

Serge Mathieu Brut Tradition

Paul Bara Grand Cru Bouzy Rosé
Brut

Charles Dufour Bulles de Comptoir
Tradition Extra Brut

André Beaufort Polisy Reserve
Brut

Louis Roederer Collection 242 Brut

De Souza Reserve Grand Cru

2014 Coessens Largillier Millésimé
Extra Brut

2017 Adrien Renoir Le Terroir Grand
Cru Extra Brut

2017 Marguet Shaman Grand Cru
Extra Brut

Vouette & Sorbée Fidele Brut
Nature

2018 La Closerie Les Béguines Extra
Brut. Jérome Prévost

2012 Dom Pérignon Vintage Brut

9500

12000

12000

13000

15000

15500

16900

22000

22000

22000

23000

35000

VINS MOELLEUX | MY3bIPAN 750 mi

Cidre Coquerel Brut
Normandy, France

Prosecco Tintonelli Extra Dry.
Veneto, Italy

Magnatum Blanc de Blancs
Brut. Lefkadia
Kuban, Russia

Cava Brut. La Vida Al Camp
Catalonia, Spain

2020 Pet-Nat My Dear.
Weingut Leth
Lower Austria

Cremant de Loire Trésors
Brut. Joseph Verdier
Lower Austria

2018 Crémant du Jura. Domaine
Andre et Mireille Tissot
Jura, France

2500

3700

3900

4200

4500

5400

8000

LES VINS BLANCS FRANCE | BEJIbIE BUHA PPAHLNA 750 ml

BOURGOGNE

2018 Bourgogne Aligoté.
René Lamy

2017 Bourgogne Blanc.
Domaine Rémy Jobard

2018 Savigny-les-Beaune
Vieilles Vignes. Domaine
Genot-Boulanger

2018 Chassagnhe-Montrachet.
Chateau De La Maltroye

2018 Puligny-Montrachet.
Jean-Louis Chavy

2018 Chablis Bougros Grand Cru.
Patrick Piuze

2019 Meursault. Francois Mikulski

SAVOIE & JURA

2015 Altesse de Savoy.
Jacques Maillet

2016 Traminer. Bénédicte &
Stéphane Tissot

ALLEMAGNE / AUTRICHE

2020 Gruner Veltliner.
Domane Wachau
Wachau, Austria

2020 Riesling. Ernst Ludwig
Rheinhessen, Germany

2019 Gruner Veltliner Ried

Kreutles Federspiel. Emmerich Knoll

Wachau, Austria

2012 Roter Veltliner Reisenthal.
Mantlerhof
Kremstal, Austria

4700

9000

9500

14500

15000

16000

22000

7500

12000

3900

4500

7900

8500

LA VALLEE DE LOIRE

2020 Muscadet de Sevre et Maine
Sur Lie. Chateau De La Thebaudiere

2019 Montlouis-sur-Loire Remus.
Domaine La Taille Aux Loups

2017 Pouilly-Fume Silex.
Louis-Benjamin Dagueneau

ALSACE

2017 Gewurztraminer Réserve.
Gustave Lorentz

2018 Chasselas Pur Vin. Pierre Frick

AUTRES REGIONS

2020 Picpoul De Pinet. Domaine
Felines Languedoc Jourdan

2019 Defenition Sec. Domaine De
L’'Alliance
Bordeaux

AUTRES PAYS

2020 Ballet Blanc. Galitsky&Galitsky
Krasnodar Krai, Russia

2018 Lalvari. TUS
Tavush province, Armenia

2018 Festival. Korenika & Moskon
Slovenska Istra, Slovenia

ITALIE

2019 Pinot Grigio. Cantina Terlan
Alto-Adidge

2020 Soave Classico. Inama
Veneto

2020 Etna Bianco. Pietradolce
Sicily

2020 Vermentino Etichetta Nera.
Lvnhae Bosoni
Liguria

2019 Sauvignon Blanc. La Tunella.
Friuli

3500

9000

21500

4900

6200

3000

8500

3500

4000

5000

4900

5500

6000

6500

7900



LES VINS ROUGE FRANCE | KPACHbIE BUHA ®PAHLNA 750 ml

BOURGOGNE

2018 Bourgogne Hautes Cotes
de Nuits. Domaine Michel Gros

2014 Marsannay Vieilles Vignes.
Pierre Naigeon

2016 Gevrey-Chambertin.
Philippe Pacalet

2017 Vosne-Romanée 1-er Cru Clos
des Réas Monopole. Domaine
Michel Gros

2018 Echezeaux Grand Cru.
Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret

BORDEAUX
2015 Chateau Citran. Haut-Médoc
2018 Chateau le Puy Emilien

2012 Chateau Gombaule-Guillot.
Pomerol

2007 Chateau Palmer. Margaux

7500

15900

19000

35000

65000

6500
9000

19000

55000

AUTRES REGIONS

2019 Cotes du Rhone Domaine
Grand Nicolet
Rhone Valley

2018 Mar | Muntany. Domaine De
I'Horizon
Languedoc

2018 Clos de Paveé Monopole.
Pierre Borel
Loire Valley

2018 Sancerre Rouge. Domaine de
Fouassier
Loire Valley

2020 Pinot Noir Neyrou.
Jean Maupertuis
Auvergne

2019 DD Arbois. Benedicte &
Stephane Tissot
Jura

3900

4500

6000

7500

8000

9000

LES VINS ROUGE ITALIE | KPACHbIE BUHA UTAJIUA 750 mi

2019 Negroamaro Orfeo. Paolo Leo 6000
Puglia

2018 Susucaru. Frank Cornelissen 7500
Sicily

2016 Barolo La Tartufaia, Giulia 13900
Negri

Piemonte

AUTRES PAYS

2019 Blaufrankisch Aus Dem Kalk. 4900
Wenzel

Burgenland, Austria

2020 Pinot Noir. Allan Scott 5500
Central Ottago, New Zealand

2019 Shiraz Angel’s Share. 6000
Two Hands

McLaren Vale, Australia

2019 As Xaras. Fedellos Do Couto 8000

Galicia, Spain

LES VINS FORTIFIES | KPEMJIEHbIE BUHA

10 y.o. Chateau de Montifaud Vieux 790
Pineau des Charentes Blanc &

Rouge

Cognac, France

2015 LBV Quinta do Crasto 650
Douro, Portugal

10 y.o. Graham'’s Tawny Port 950
Douro, Portugal

Jerez Pedro Ximenez 650
Douro, Portugal

2016 Barbaresco Pio Cesare
Piemonte

2016 Amarone della Valpolicella
15700 Classico. Zenato
Veneto

2012 Barolo Riserva. Giacomo
Borgogno

LES VINS ROSES

2019 Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo. Tiberio
Abruzzo, Italy

LES VINS ORANGES

Orange Cosmos. Yaiyla Winery
Crimea, Russia

Les millésimés sont variables, veuillez consulter notre sommmelier

Munnesmm MOXXeT BapbMpPOBaATbCH, YTOYHSA nte Y comMersibe

15000

15700

22500

4200

4900



PAS LE VIN | HE BUHO

LES APERITIFS/ LES DIGESTIVES
Ricard

Campari Bitter

Punt e Mes
Italicus
Fernet Branca
Limoncello
Benedictine

Suze

LES COGNACS

Chateau de Montifaud Grande
Champagne 10 y.o.

Frapin Grand Champagne VSOP

LES GINS
Bombay Sapphire
Roku

Monkey 47

450
450
550
550
500
400
600

450

790

850

790
650
950

LE WHISKY
Makers Mark
Jameson Black Barrel

Singlton 12 y.o.
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Ardbeg 10 y.o.

The Macallan 15 y.o.

LCARMAGNAC
1987 Chateau de Maniban

LA VODKA

Onegin
Yucrble Pocbl

Les millésimés sont variables, veuillez consulter notre sommelier
MUNIE3UM MOXET BapbMPOBaTbCH, YTOUHANTE y cOMerbe

650
700
850

850
1100
1100

2300

350
400

LE CALVADOS

Pierre Huet Vieille Reserve 8 Ans

LES TEQUILAS

Patron Silver

LES RHUMS
Brugal Anejo
Bumbu

Zacapa 23 y.o.

LA GRAPPA

Marolo Grappa di Barolo Bussia

990

750

700
950
1100

700

LES COCTAILS
MON CHOUCHOU
Serge Gainsbourg
Henri Matisse

Gin Tonic

Negroni

Mimosa

Aperol Spritz

French 75

950
800
800
550
750

550
650

750

LES BIERES/ LES CIDRES | MTMBO / CUAP 330 ml

Biére Blonde La Goudale
France

Cidre Rose. Fournier
France

Maisel’'s Weisse. Non alcoholic
Germany

Les millésimés sont variables, veuillez consulter notre sommelier

450

650

350

MunnesmmM MOXeT BapbUpoOBaTbCH, yTOL‘IHFlPITe Y comMersibe




LE CAFE | KO®DE

AMepUuKaHo
cnpecco
KanyuyuHo
NaTtTte

Pa¢
MakkunaTto

Niobon kode MoxkeM
NPUrOTOBUTb Ha anbTepPHaTUBHOM
MOJIOKe

LE THE | YAM

YUepHbin

3enéHbln

LES BOISSONS CHAUDES
| FOPAYMNE HAMNTKA

fopayuu Wwokonag,

Kakao

200
200
320
320
370
180

100

350
350

350

250

LES LIMONADES | IMMOHAODbI

Coca-Cola

Schweppes
AnenbcuMHOBbIN dpeLl
Cok

MpaHbIK MaHIO
CMopoauHa 6asmnmk
Kusu orypeu,

Mopc 11

JinmoHap 1 n
KpacHbin 6a3nnmnk 1 rpenndpyT |
JleMoHrpacc

KomMnoTt 1 n
LEAU | BOOA
Edis

Russia

Saint Geron
France

290
290
350
200
550
550
550

900

950

950

320

850



